	26078-WA RANTY DEED	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE		Vol. <u>m9</u> Page 1970
LEANN WARE GREEN and CARNIE	ARTE WARE not as tenan	ts in common but with right of
hereinafter called the grantor, for the co	msideration Aereinafter stated,	
PATRICIA A. PARSONS	ell and convey unto the sold enon	ee and granied's heirs, successors and assigns,
the certain real property, with the enan	ents, hereditaments and appurit	enances thereunto belonging or appertaining.
situated in the County of	and State of Oregon, d	escribed as follows, 10-wit:
The East one-half of Lo	t 6 in Block 2 of BRYAN	F TRACTS, according to the
official plat thereof o	n file in the office of	the County Clerk of
Klamath County, Oregon.		
**Carrie Marie-Wase,	aka Carrie M. Ware	
		New we shall the state of the
Molex	ITAIN FITTLE CO	MANK
This instrument will not allow use of	of the property described in this	instrument in violation of applicable land use
aws and regulations. Before signing or a check with the appropriate city or court	ccepting this instrument, the per	rson acquiring fee title to the property should
		27월 12월 24일 - 22일 - 20일 - 20일 - 20일 - 20일 - 20일 20일 - 20일
To Have and to Hold the same unty	the said grantee and grantee's	heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the	above granted premises. Free fr	e's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor om all encumbrances
record and those apparent upo	[전문] 전문] 전문] 전문] 전문] 전문] 전문] 전문] 전문] 전문]	except those of
는 것은 회사는 그 너무도 잘 한 것이? 것 같아. 지수는 것 않는 것 수가 가지 않는 것 못 좋아하는 것	北部 かんさくない おなどし ありげ あき とうとうはんもうし さくから	and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whoms bever	; except those claiming under 1	he above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration possible and actual consideration possible actual consideration possible actual construction	aid for this transfer, stated in the transfer	erms of dollars, is \$ 28,500.00
LOCALOCIAL OCCURACION NAMES AND A		
X DEX CONSTRUCTION AND A STATE OF	necense and the left	ular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the pro-	ovisions hereof apply equally to	corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the granto has	executed this instrument this K	25 day of deptember, 19 71;
order of its board of directors.	新闻日期: 编译: [1] 指导: [1] 的图像: [1] [1]	ed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
		m Ware Brein
STATE OF OREGON,) County of) s	이번 영광지, 방법 방법은 물건을 통하는 이야 할 수 있다. 그는 것	in mare GREEN Carrie M. Ware
· 19		RIE MARIE WARE
Personally appeared the above numed		
LEANN WARE GREEN		<u> </u>
CARRIE MARIE WARE	see additional no	tary acknowledgment
and acknowledged the foregoing insi	trument on reverse side.	
to be voluntary at ana	l deed.	a-
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON,	Country of Mulmomahass.
Notary Public for Oregon	The forego	ing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19 <u>4</u> , by <u>Carrie M. Ware</u>
My commission expires:		ent, and by,
	医静脉性 网络爱望爱望的爱望 法法律法律 化丁二乙烯二乙烯 医生物学术	retary of
	$\geq a^{-1}$	corporation, on behalf of the gorpgration.
	Notary Public for On	egon Unginea Idma
	My commission expir	es: 11-21-93 (SEAL)
LEANN WARE GREEN and CARRIE M		STATE OF OREGON.
3081 CHELITENHAM WAY		JANE OF ORECOM,
MEDFORD, OR 97504 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE S		Country of
PATRICIA A. PARSONS		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
1347 REDONDO WAY KLAMATH TALLS, OR 97603		day of, 19,
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES	SPOT RESERVED	nt o'clock M., and recorded in book on page or as
Atter recording return to: PATRICIA A. PARSONS	FOR	in book on page or as file/reel number,
1347 REDONDO WAY	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		affixed.
NAME ADDRESS. ZIP		
Until a change is requested all as statements shall be vent to the following ad ress.		
PATRICIA A. PARSONS		
Gerra Hite No. 1990년 14월 14일		Recording Officer By Deputy

STATE OF OREGON,

FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWL STEVENS-NEES LAW PUB. CO., POR EDGME

19708

County of Jackson

BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 24th day of September , 19 91, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named Leann Ware Green**

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and attixed my official seal the day and rear last above written.



aller floke Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 04-22-95

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

of	Sept.	lest of <u>Man</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u>	at 3:51 Deeds	o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M91
FEE	\$33.00	01	Decus	on Page <u>19707</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <i>Onucent Multimatre</i>